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Leon Arcman 179E - MMA & TIG inverter

The Leon Arcman 179E has optimal welding performance for all types of welding
electrodes. This compact welding machine also has an anti-stick control so that the
electrode does not stick to the workpiece during starting. Also suitable for connection to
a power group and longer primary power cables.

Features
e  Welding in a simple and pleasant way
e Ideal for maintenance work inside and outside the workshop

e  Optimal welding performance for all types of welding electrodes: rutile, basic
and stainless steel

e  Features an anti-stick control to prevent sticking of the electrode to the
workpiece

e Protection against electronic overvoltages and excessive temperature load
e  Equipped with an MMA/TIG (Lift Arc) selector switch
e  Can be connected to power sources and long primary power cables

Welding helmet Leon MIG & TIG
Automatic welding helmet for MMA, MIG/MAG and TIG welding process.

With the automatic welding helmet from Leon, both hands are free to fully concentrate
on assembling your workpieces and welding this off.

The big advantage of this helmet is that you can also use it for grinding or sanding.
Ideal for those who do not want to lose time and can work in a safe and fast manner.

Features
e  Adjustable from DIN 9 to DIN 13 (darkness of the glass)
e Lightweight with modern design
e  Suitable for grinding and sanding
e  Suitable for all welding processes (MIG/MAG/TIG/CO,)
e  Charging via IR radiation welding process

e  Adjustable sensitivity
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WEC HMA179ESET - W93121

Weight

Welding process

MMA setting range

Diameter electrode min.

Diameter electrode max.

ElectrodeType

Open circuit voltage
Duty cycle 60%

Duty cycle 100%
Welding current max.
Voltage

IP protection class
Insulation class
Additive material type
Length

Width

Height

6,2

MMA

TIG DC
10-160

1,6

4
6013-7018
52

160

130

160

1x230
IP23S

H
6013-7018
360

140

255
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