



+6000m² showroom

Democenter

WEEKLY DEALS WEEK 1;;MMA WELDING EQUIPMENT

LEON ARCMAN 179E MMA COMPLETE WELDING KIT



Leon Arcman 179E - MMA & TIG inverter

The Leon Arcman 179E has optimal welding performance for all types of welding electrodes. This compact welding machine also has an anti-stick control so that the electrode does not stick to the workpiece during starting. Also suitable for connection to a power group and longer primary power cables.

Features

- Welding in a simple and pleasant way
- Ideal for maintenance work inside and outside the workshop
- Optimal welding performance for all types of welding electrodes: rutile, basic and stainless steel
- Features an anti-stick control to prevent sticking of the electrode to the workpiece
- Protection against electronic overvoltages and excessive temperature load
- Equipped with an MMA/TIG (Lift Arc) selector switch
- Can be connected to power sources and long primary power cables

Welding helmet Leon MIG & TIG

Automatic welding helmet for MMA, MIG/MAG and TIG welding process.

With the automatic welding helmet from Leon, both hands are free to fully concentrate on assembling your workpieces and welding this off.

The big advantage of this helmet is that you can also use it for grinding or sanding. Ideal for those who do not want to lose time and can work in a safe and fast manner.

Features

- Adjustable from DIN 9 to DIN 13 (darkness of the glass)
- Lightweight with modern design
- Suitable for grinding and sanding
- Suitable for all welding processes (MIG/MAG/TIG/CO₂)
- Charging via IR radiation welding process
- Adjustable sensitivity



WEC HMA179ESET - W93121

Weight	6,2	kg
Welding process	MMA	
	TIG DC	
MMA setting range	10-160	А
Diameter electrode min.	1,6	mm
Diameter electrode max.	4	mm
ElectrodeType	6013-7018	
Open circuit voltage	52	V
Duty cycle 60%	160	А
Duty cycle 100%	130	А
Welding current max.	160	А
Voltage	1x230	V
IP protection class	IP23S	
Insulation class	Н	
Additive material type	6013-7018	
Length	360	mm
Width	140	mm
Height	255	mm